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e.mail: tkdcastillalamancha@hotmail.com
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FORMULARIO DE INSCRIPCIÓN DEPORTE EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2024/2025

	FASE INTERPROVINCIAL
	

	CLUB/ENTIDAD
	

	RESPONSABLE
	



INSCRIPCIONES KYORUGUI

	Nº
	NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
	CATEGORÍA
	PESO

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	



INSCRIPCIONES POOMSAE

	Nº
	NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS
	CATEGORÍA
	PESO

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
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